Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Environmental Advisory Committee

Meeting Times:  4:00 PM Monthly - 1st Thursday Positions: 9 Contact Person: David Lowles
Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street - Commissioner's Meeting Room Length: 2 Years Contact Phone:
Description: Organized to advise the Board of Commissioners on matters related to environmental quality. Initial projects are Clean NC 2000 and

researchin grants for Greenways.

1 Ms. Mary Jane Pell

2 Mr. Fielding Lucas

3 Mr. David Lowles

4 VACANT

5  Mr. Jay Rogers

6 Ms. Angela Fernandini
7 Mr. Tim Weatherill

8 Mr. James Hutcherson
9  Dr. Tom Davis

Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:

Requirement:

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Ms. Dixie Gibbs Dellinger

Currently serving on:
Apple Country Greenway Commission

Mr. David Edwards

Mr. Ronald Ehlinger

Mr. James Hemphill

Currently serving on:
Solid Waste Advisory Committee (SWAC)

Mr. Jeffrey Perkins

Thursday, March 01, 2007

Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:

Expiration Date:

06/01/2005

10/05/2004

02/26/2007

03/10/2005

09/12/2004

6/30/2008
6/30/2007
6/30/2008
6/30/2007
6/30/2008
6/30/2007
6/30/2008
6/30/2007
6/30/2008
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Mr. James Phelps 09/03/2004

Currently serving on:
Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment
Senior Volunteer Services Advisory Council
Solid Waste Advisory Committee (SWAC)

Ms Amy Robinson 12/16/2006

Ms. Colette Summitt 06/01/2005

Currently serving on:
Apple Country Greenway Commission

Mr. Robert S. Youngblood 07/17/2006
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